

## City of Columbus

## Legislation Details

File #:	1269-2012	Version: 1			
Туре:	Ordinance		Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/5/2012		In control:	Public Utilities Committee	
On agenda:	7/30/2012		Final action:	8/1/2012	
Title:	To authorize the Director of Public Utilities to enter into a contract with Ohio Mulch, Inc. for services in connection with the Ohio Mulch Deep Row Hybrid Poplar program; and to authorize the expenditure of \$525,000.00 from the Sewer System Operating Fund. (\$525,000.00)				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					

## Code sections:

## Attachments: 1. ORD1269-2012 Ohio Mulch - Addt'l Info, 2. ORD 1269-2012 Ohio Mulch Sub Work ID Form

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/1/2012	1	CITY CLERK	Attest	
7/31/2012	1	MAYOR	Signed	
7/30/2012	1	COUNCIL PRESIDENT	Signed	
7/30/2012	1	Columbus City Council	Read for the First Time	
7/30/2012	1	Columbus City Council	Waive the 2nd Reading	Pass
7/30/2012	1	Columbus City Council	Approved	Pass